Welcome to BOPLA City!
ALU-TOPLINE
2
With Alu-Topline, BOPLA is presenting a
new desktop enclosure whose innovative
enclosure technology and ergonomic
lines create new opportunities for use
in the field of data recording and

ensure good handling.
4
Order designation
Model Order no. Profile length IP category
ATPH 1850-0150 92850150 150 IP 40
ATPH 1850-0200 92850200 200 IP 40
ATPH 1850-0250 92850250 250 IP 40
ATPH 1850-0300 92850300 300 IP 40
Scope of delivery:
Enclosure profile, split horizontally
Profiles
Order designation
Model Order no. Design
ATD 1850-7024 92050024 Graphite grey, sim. to RAL 7024
ATD 1850-7039 92050039 Quartz grey, sim. to RAL 7039
Scope of delivery:
2 lids (r. / l.)
8 screws
8 screw covers
Lid
Order designation
Model Order no.
AT 1850 DI 92050000
Scope of delivery:
5 sets of sponge rubber seals (r. / l.)
Important:
To attain IP 54, in addition to seal AT 1850 DI, a sponge cord must be factory-fitted
in the enclosure profile.
Seal for ingress protection IP 54
Additional BOPLA desktop enclosure: Elegant-Pult
The robust aluminium profiles have
the following lengths: 150, 200, 250
and 300 mm. Special lengths are
available on request. The split profile
guarantees easy assembly of the elec-
tronics. The profiles have a range of
PCB slots and screw channels so that
PCBs can be fitted in the required
positions.
ABS plastic lids – in graphite grey or
quartz grey – function as profile ends.
The enclosure system has ingress pro-
tection IP 40 as standard. By using seal
AT 1850 DI, this can be increased to
max. IP 54. For this purpose, in
addition to the sponge cords, seals
must be factory-fitted in the enclosure
profile. Please ask us for an individual
offer.
Alu-Topline
All dimensions in mm.
Thanks to its ergonomically inclined desk surface, this enclosure series – made of
impact-resistant polystyrene – is ideally suited for use as a table or wall enclosure.
Three standard sizes are available for the designs with continuous desk surface or
with a desk surface and display opening. Protection category IP 40/DIN EN 60529
is guaranteed for all designs. Further information is available on the internet at
www.bopla.de or in the “the red book” general catalogue starting on page 162.
5
Z-2802744
Z-2802742
164.4
138
181.2
10
°
37
.5
123.8
116.8
1.
8
6.
8
143
149
6.
8
1.
8
1.
538
.7 2

www.bopla.de or in the “the red book” general catalogue starting on page 524.
6
Order designation
Model Order no. Profile length IP category
ATPH 1865-0150 92865150 150 IP 40
ATPH 1865-0200 92865200 200 IP 40
ATPH 1865-0250 92865250 250 IP 40
ATPH 1865-0300 92865300 300 IP 40
Scope of delivery:
Enclosure profile, split horizontally
Profiles
Order designation
Model Order no. Design
ATD 1865-7024 92065024 Graphite grey, sim. to RAL 7024
ATD 1865-7039 92065039 Quartz grey, sim. to RAL 7039
Scope of delivery:
2 lids (r. / l.)
8 screws
8 screw covers
Lid
Order designation
Model Order no.
AT 1865 DI 92065000
Scope of delivery:
5 sets of sponge rubber seals (r. / l.)
Important:
To attain IP 54, in addition to seal AT 1865 DI, a sponge cord must be factory-fitted
in the enclosure profile.
Seal for ingress protection IP 54
The robust aluminium profiles have
the following lengths: 150, 200, 250
and 300 mm. Special lengths are
available on request. The split profile
guarantees easy assembly of the elec-
tronics. The profiles have a range of
PCB slots and screw channels so that
PCBs can be fitted in various positions.
ABS plastic lids – in graphite grey or
quartz grey – function as profile ends.
The enclosure system has ingress pro-
tection IP 40 as standard. By using seal
AT 1865 DI, this can be increased to
max. IP 54. For this purpose, in
addition to the sponge cords, seals